CMP XC CLASSIC - HS BOYS

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Wildwood MS/HS 00:20:38.38 18
2 Baldwin Middle-High School 00:24:03.06 53
3 Columbia High School 00:24:42.85 65

Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 9/25/2021 1:34:41 PM Page: 1 of 3



CMP XC CLASSIC - HS BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wildwood MS/HS 00:20:38.38 8 18
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 264  Jessie Strickland 00:20:08.72 1
2 2 263  Emory Strickland 00:20:28.58 2
3 3 266  Kamarius Worthen 00:20:40.16 3
4 5 258  Jose Carvajal-Beltran 00:20:47.99 5
5 7 260 Bahmani Morgan 00:21:06.44 7
6 8 262 Damien Spurrier 00:21:10.70 8)
7 10 265  Francisco Vargas 00:22:25.75 (10)
2 Baldwin Middle-High School 00:24:03.06 9 53
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 243  Bryce Nobles 00:20:42.60 4
2 6 242  Chason James 00:20:58.63 6
3 11 248  Bretlon Wilson 00:22:27.84 11
4 14 241  Chad Hutchens 00:25:25.13 14
5 19 240  JosuaHernandez 00:30:41.11 18
6 20 247 lan Shores 00:30:53.54 (29)
7 21 244  Daniel Palomo 00:32:03.93 (20)
3  Columbia High School 00:24:42.85 6 65
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 255  Gavin Satterfield 00:21:43.60 9
2 12 253  Connor Kazmierski 00:24:46.81 12
3 13 250 Nicholas Chowdhury 00:25:02.63 13
4 15 254  John Ringenberg 00:25:41.83 15
5 17 251  Kevin Fink 00:26:19.39 16
6 18 256  Arthur Vanderpool 00:26:20.41 17)
Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 9/25/2021 1:34:41 PM Page: 2 of 3



CMP XC CLASSIC - HS BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 ®)
9 9
10 (10)
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 0
17 16
18 17)
19 18
20 (19)
21 (20)
22 0
23 0

Agee Race Timing, LLC

264
263
266
243
258
242
260
262
255
265
248
253
250
241
254
259
251
256
240
247
244
236
239

Jessie Strickland
Emory Strickland
Kamarius Worthen
Bryce Nobles

Jose Carvajal-Beltran
Chason James
Bahmani Morgan
Damien Spurrier
Gavin Satterfield
Francisco Vargas
Bretlon Wilson
Connor Kazmierski
Nicholas Chowdhury
Chad Hutchens
John Ringenberg
Patrick Harding
Kevin Fink

Arthur Vanderpool
Josua Hernandez
lan Shores

Daniel Palomo
Carter Young
Geraldo Hernandez

Wildwood MS/HS

Wildwood MS/HS

Wildwood MS/HS

Baldwin Middle-High School
Wildwood MS/HS

Baldwin Middle-High School
Wildwood MS/HS

Wildwood MS/HS

Columbia High School
Wildwood MS/HS

Baldwin Middle-High School
Columbia High School
Columbia High School
Baldwin Middle-High School
Columbia High School
Wildwood MS/HS

Columbia High School
Columbia High School
Baldwin Middle-High School
Baldwin Middle-High School
Baldwin Middle-High School
Baldwin Middle-High School

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:20:08.72
FR 00:20:28.58
SO 00:20:40.16
JR 00:20:42.60
FR 00:20:47.99
8th 00:20:58.63
SR 00:21:06.44
8th 00:21:10.70
SR 00:21:43.60
FR 00:22:25.75
SR 00:22:27.84
SR 00:24:46.81
JR 00:25:02.63
Sle} 00:25:25.13
FR 00:25:41.83
FR 00:26:15.21
FR 00:26:19.39
FR 00:26:20.41
e} 00:30:41.11
7th 00:30:53.54
FR 00:32:03.93
SR 00:32:04.18
6th 00:32:59.66

Printed: 9/25/2021 1:34:41 PM

Baldwin Middle-High School

Page: 3 of 3



