## **CMP XC CLASSIC - HS BOYS**

Team	Overall Results	non-Scoring Teams				
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
1	Wildwood MS/HS	00:20:38.38	18			
2	Baldwin Middle-High School	00:24:03.06	53			
3	Columbia High School	00:24:42.85	65			

Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 9/25/2021 1:34:41 PM Page: 1 of 3

## CMP XC CLASSIC - HS BOYS

Team	Resul	ts

Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Wildwood MS/HS				00:20:38.38	8	18
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	264	Jessie Strickland		00:20:08.72	1
	2	2	263	Emory Strickland		00:20:28.58	2
	3	3	266	Kamarius Worthen		00:20:40.16	3
	4	5	258	Jose Carvajal-Beltran		00:20:47.99	5
	5	7	260	Bahmani Morgan		00:21:06.44	7
	6	8	262	Damien Spurrier		00:21:10.70	(8)
	7	10	265	Francisco Vargas		00:22:25.75	(10)
2	Baldwin Middle-High School				00:24:03.06	9	53
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	243	Bryce Nobles		00:20:42.60	4
	2	6	242	Chason James		00:20:58.63	6
	3	11	248	Bretlon Wilson		00:22:27.84	11
	4	14	241	Chad Hutchens		00:25:25.13	14
	5	19	240	Josua Hernandez		00:30:41.11	18
	6	20	247	lan Shores		00:30:53.54	(19)
	7	21	244	Daniel Palomo		00:32:03.93	(20)
3	Columbia High Sch	ool			00:24:42.85	6	65
	<b>Team Position</b>	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	9	255	Gavin Satterfield		00:21:43.60	9
	2	12	253	Connor Kazmierski		00:24:46.81	12
	3	13	250	Nicholas Chowdhury		00:25:02.63	13
	4	15	254	John Ringenberg		00:25:41.83	15
	5	17	251	Kevin Fink		00:26:19.39	16
	6	18	256	Arthur Vanderpool		00:26:20.41	(17)

Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 9/25/2021 1:34:41 PM Page: 2 of 3

## CMP XC CLASSIC - HS BOYS

## Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	264	Jessie Strickland	SR	00:20:08.72	Wildwood MS/HS
2	2	263	Emory Strickland	FR	00:20:28.58	Wildwood MS/HS
3	3	266	Kamarius Worthen	so	00:20:40.16	Wildwood MS/HS
4	4	243	Bryce Nobles	JR	00:20:42.60	Baldwin Middle-High School
5	5	258	Jose Carvajal-Beltran	FR	00:20:47.99	Wildwood MS/HS
6	6	242	Chason James	8th	00:20:58.63	Baldwin Middle-High School
7	7	260	Bahmani Morgan	SR	00:21:06.44	Wildwood MS/HS
8	(8)	262	Damien Spurrier	8th	00:21:10.70	Wildwood MS/HS
9	9	255	Gavin Satterfield	SR	00:21:43.60	Columbia High School
10	(10)	265	Francisco Vargas	FR	00:22:25.75	Wildwood MS/HS
11	11	248	Bretlon Wilson	SR	00:22:27.84	Baldwin Middle-High School
12	12	253	Connor Kazmierski	SR	00:24:46.81	Columbia High School
13	13	250	Nicholas Chowdhury	JR	00:25:02.63	Columbia High School
14	14	241	Chad Hutchens	so	00:25:25.13	Baldwin Middle-High School
15	15	254	John Ringenberg	FR	00:25:41.83	Columbia High School
16	0	259	Patrick Harding	FR	00:26:15.21	Wildwood MS/HS
17	16	251	Kevin Fink	FR	00:26:19.39	Columbia High School
18	(17)	256	Arthur Vanderpool	FR	00:26:20.41	Columbia High School
19	18	240	Josua Hernandez	so	00:30:41.11	Baldwin Middle-High School
20	(19)	247	lan Shores	7th	00:30:53.54	Baldwin Middle-High School
21	(20)	244	Daniel Palomo	FR	00:32:03.93	Baldwin Middle-High School
22	0	236	Carter Young	SR	00:32:04.18	Baldwin Middle-High School
23	0	239	Geraldo Hernandez	6th	00:32:59.66	Baldwin Middle-High School